
April 05, 2025

Results & PointsAbove Barrels Association

Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

ADULT 4D 

ADULT 4D - 1D
Jessie Robinson Guys Streakin Si 14.848 $103.00 101 9000

Robert Shirley Feature Miss Wa 15.044 $69.00 92 9001

Lindsey Calton Wf Fishin For Fa 15.191 83 9002

ADULT 4D - 2D
Hannah Hill Woody 15.421 $77.00 Non-Member4 9003

Jodi Martin 3 15.494 $52.00 105 9004

Gina Watts Apache 15.589 96 9005

Lindsey Calton Toastin With Wi 15.636 87 9006

Kim Thornton Max A Million 15.653 Non-Member8 9007

Hannah Hill Rebel 15.678 2nd9 9008

Katie Ellen Little Jp Royal 15.778 710 9009

ADULT 4D - 3D
Lacey Wamble Rj 16.001 $52.00 1011 9010

Jodi Martin 2 16.013 $34.00 912 9011

Annabelle Keane Sheza Reckless 16.060 Non-Member13 9012

Lacey Wamble Lady Brimmerton 16.171 2nd14 9013

Cassie Stephenson Tried To Be Gol 16.194 815 9014

Jessy Tidwell Debs Groovyda 16.457 716 9015

Megan Curtis Cool And Breezy 16.513 617 9016

Gina Watts Teardrop Watts 16.659 518 9017

Cassie Stephenson Lady Younes 16.779 2nd19 9018

ADULT 4D - 4D
Jodi Martin 1 17.009 $43.00 1020 9019

ADULT 4D - NT
Ellie Bell Helen No Time23 9022

Laci Bellew Tay Tay No Time22 9021

Lacey Boyd Three Times Fam No Time21 9020
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

FUTURITY 

FUTURITY - 1D
Savannah Henry Gqh Rock N Roll 15.403 $80.00 101 9023

FUTURITY - NT
Lacey Boyd Rolling In The Fa No Time2 9024
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

HIGH STAKES 3D 

HIGH STAKES 3D - 1D
Rachel Slatsky Nl Jouniors Toa 14.559 $312.00 101 9025

Rachel Slatsky Streakin Lil Seven 14.907 $208.00 2nd2 9026

Bella Gross Deelish Special 15.034 93 9027

HIGH STAKES 3D - 2D
Lindsey Calton Wf Fishin For Fa 15.191 $312.00 104 9028

HIGH STAKES 3D - 3D
Lindsey Calton Toastin With Wi 15.636 $125.00 105 9029

Kim Thornton Max A Million 15.653 $83.00 Non-Member6 9030

Katie Ellen Little Jp Royal 15.778 97 9031

Megan Curtis Cool And Breezy 16.513 88 9032

HIGH STAKES 3D - NT
Laci Bellew Tay Tay No Time9 9033

Lacey Boyd Three Times Fam No Time11 9035

Amber Harris Slick No Time12 9036

Ashley Teems Pipers Design No Time10 9034
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

LEADLINE 

LEADLINE - NT
Chase Causey Sugar 37.856 101 9037

Carson Chandler Popjacks 39.489 Non-Member2 9038
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D 

OPEN 5D - 1D
Rachel Slatsky Nl Jouniors Toa 14.559 $308.00 101 9039

Abbey Jo Kimbrell Ernie 14.730 $257.00 Non-Member2 9040

Avery Stephens Spicy 14.763 $205.00 93 9041

Jessie Robinson Guys Streakin Si 14.848 $154.00 84 9042

Rachel Slatsky Streakin Lil Seven 14.907 $103.00 2nd5 9043

Gracyn Cowles Bogies French T 14.989 76 9044

Bella Gross Deelish Special 15.034 67 9045

Robert Shirley Feature Miss Wa 15.044 58 9046

OPEN 5D - 2D
Jamie Burroughs Dori 15.074 $244.00 Non-Member9 9047

Sara McMillian Brandon Mcmill 15.085 $203.00 1010 9048

Brandi Suttles Sugar Zan Chex 15.126 $163.00 911 9049

Ellie Whitten Jake Allen Mac 15.137 $122.00 812 9050

Charlie Boyd Briscos First Gol 15.150 $81.00 713 9051

Lindsey Calton Wf Fishin For Fa 15.191 614 9052

Mason Windsor Blue 15.250 515 9053

Lacey Davis Peppy 15.280 416 9054

Rachel Slatsky Redneck Royalit 15.311 317 9055

Samantha Causey Goldmine 15.346 318 9056

Lilly Tatum Jake 15.398 319 9057

Savannah Henry Gqh Rock N Roll 15.403 320 9058

Madison Richardson Gizmo 15.420 321 9059

Hannah Hill Woody 15.421 Non-Member22 9060

Michelle Quinn Cinch 15.439 Non-Member23 9061

Ashley Teems Little Red By Desi 15.448 Non-Member24 9062

KC Horsley Zips Silver Strea 15.488 325 9063

Jodi Martin 3 15.494 326 9064

Sennia Owens Three Bargain Ch 15.538 Non-Member27 9065
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D - 3D
Gina Watts Apache 15.589 $244.00 1028 9066

Sennia Owens Don't Bully This L 15.620 $203.00 Non-Member29 9067

Lindsey Calton Toastin With Wi 15.636 $142.00 831 9069

Zoe Campbell 3 15.636 $142.00 930 9068

Kim Thornton Max A Million 15.653 $81.00 Non-Member32 9070

Hannah Hill Rebel 15.678 Non-Member33 9071

Macie Turner Limit The Money 15.694 Non-Member34 9072

Sydney Peek Chester 15.705 Non-Member35 9073

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 15.766 736 9074

Katie Ellen Little Jp Royal 15.778 637 9075

Tenley Junkin Zantastic King 15.813 Non-Member38 9076

Katie Ellen Little Scooting Judge 15.831 2nd39 9077

Zoey Ponder Nappy 15.850 540 9078

Kady Hartley Be Fast Get Lucky 15.855 Non-Member41 9079

Harper Long Zip 15.971 442 9080

Peyton Mayo Dollar 15.985 343 9081

Lacey Wamble Rj 16.001 344 9082

Jodi Martin 2 16.013 345 9083

Ellie Whitten Gibson 16.017 346 9084

McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.051 347 9085

Ava Chaffee Judy 16.054 348 9086

OPEN 5D - 4D
Annabelle Keane Sheza Reckless 16.060 $244.00 Non-Member49 9087

Zoe Campbell Horse 16.101 $203.00 1050 9088

Corey Adkins 3 16.105 $163.00 951 9089

Jamie Burroughs Mazy 16.142 $122.00 Non-Member52 9090

Lacey Wamble Lady Brimmerto 16.171 $81.00 853 9091

Cassie Stephenson Tried To Be Gol 16.194 754 9092

Samantha Causey Buster 16.197 655 9093

Lindy Johnson Peppy's Cruzin 16.221 556 9094

Layla Windsor Rocky 16.277 457 9095

Kady Hartley Jl I Will Be Reddy 16.305 Non-Member58 9096

Madalin Martin 1-open 16.364 359 9097

Zoe Campbell 2 16.402 2nd60 9098

Robert Shirley Cass 16.422 361 9099

Dallie Trussell Firewaters Badg 16.437 362 9100

Jessy Tidwell Debs Groovyda 16.457 363 9101

Vickie Tucker Pepper 16.467 364 9102

Megan Curtis Cool And Breezy 16.513 365 9103

Lilly Tatum Dezzy 16.548 366 9104
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D - 5D
Gina Watts Teardrop Watts 16.659 $244.00 1067 9105

Charlie Davis Fergie Davis 16.682 $203.00 Non-Member68 9106

Lacey Davis Grey 16.713 $163.00 969 9107

Lacey Davis Trux 16.725 $122.00 2nd70 9108

Cassie Stephenson Lady Younes 16.779 $81.00 871 9109

Karman Loveless Horse 16.800 Non-Member72 9110

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Goose 16.816 773 9111

Olivia Williams Cocoa Flighty 16.821 674 9112

Nicole Davis Rebel 16.925 575 9113

Jodi Martin 1 17.009 476 9114

Nicole Davis Lollipop 17.238 2nd77 9115

Russell Tucker Sky 17.351 378 9116

Laurianna Loveless Horse 2 17.511 Non-Member79 9117

Zoey Ponder Leroy 17.512 380 9118

Hannabeth Curtis Ds Josies A Drea 17.681 381 9119

Emma Slagle Striker Slagle 18.696 Non-Member82 9120

Kelsi Johnson Sig 20.036 Non-Member83 9121

Kaylen Jones Top Hat Boss 23.040 384 9122
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D - NT
Corey Adkins 1 2nd95 9123

Corey Adkins 2 3rd99 9133

Corey Adkins 4 No Time90 9140

Izzy Bailey Boujee No Time89 9141

Justin Barnes Woody 2nd100 9132

Justin Barnes Footloose. No Time105 9127

Ellie Bell Helen No Time94 9136

Laci Bellew Tay Tay No Time106 9126

Lacey Boyd Rolling In The Fa 2nd107 9125

Lacey Boyd Three Times Fam No Time97 9135

Ava Chaffee Smooch No Time98 9134

Hannabeth Curtis Angel No Time101 9131

Amber Harris Slick No Time93 9137

KC Horsley Roxy No Time96 9146

Abbey Jo Kimbrell Hottie Kimbrell No Time87 9143

Madalin Martin 2-open No Time86 9144

Hannah Mayhall Dish No Time108 9124

Sara McMillian Hank No Time91 9139

Sydney Peek Bandido No Time103 9129

Brooklyn Ray 1 No Time92 9138

Anna Grace Robinson Tic Tech No Time85 9145

Josey Suttles Stars Freckolena No Time88 9142

Ashley Teems Pipers Design No Time102 9130

Molly Tipton Otoes First Down No Time104 9128
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

PEE WEE 4D 

PEE WEE 4D - 1D
Nova Wheeler Jolly Wheeler 17.214 $37.00 101 9147

Graclynn Thomas Dee 17.329 $22.00 92 9148

Jaci Mae Josie Bellew 18.211 Non-Member5 9151

Ava Cothran Spirit Cothran 18.289 86 9152

Braylie Butler Geronimo Ms 18.497 77 9153

Haley Smith Geronimo 18.722 68 9154

Avery Smith Rooster 19.263 59 9155

Emmaline Brown Clifford 19.511 410 9156

Chandler Bright Lightening 20.276 311 9157

Stevie Rae Hartley Mac 20.579 Non-Member12 9158

PEE WEE 4D - 2D
Braylie Butler Wishes 22.039 $65.00 1013 9159

PEE WEE 4D - 4D
Pacey Stephenson Gabby 31.836 $39.00 1014 9160

Jalia McMillan Bubbles 59.997 $26.00 915 9161

PEE WEE 4D - NT
Saydie Lasley Miss B No Time18 9164

Addilyn Oakes Cracker Jacks No Time17 9163

Haley Smith Lil Red No Time16 9162
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

YOUTH 4D 

YOUTH 4D - 1D
Avery Stephens Spicy 14.763 $263.00 101 9165

Gracyn Cowles Bogies French T 14.989 $158.00 92 9166

Bella Gross Deelish Special 15.034 $105.00 83 9167

Ellie Whitten Jake Allen Mac 15.137 74 9168

Mason Windsor Blue 15.250 65 9169

YOUTH 4D - 2D
Lilly Tatum Jake 15.398 $197.00 106 9170

Madison Richardson Gizmo 15.420 $118.00 97 9171

Ashley Teems Little Red By Desi 15.448 $79.00 Non-Member8 9172

KC Horsley Zips Silver Strea 15.488 89 9173

Zoe Campbell 3 15.636 710 9174

Macie Turner Limit The Money 15.694 Non-Member11 9175

YOUTH 4D - 3D
Harper Bright Justa Dilly 15.766 $132.00 1012 9176

Tenley Junkin Zantastic King 15.813 $79.00 Non-Member13 9177

Zoey Ponder Nappy 15.850 $53.00 914 9178

Harper Long Zip 15.912 815 9179

Ellie Whitten Gibson 16.017 716 9180

McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.051 617 9181

Ava Chaffee Judy 16.054 518 9182

Zoe Campbell Horse 16.101 419 9183

Layla Windsor Rocky 16.277 320 9184

Graceyn Drake Pearl 16.367 321 9185

Zoe Campbell 2 16.402 2nd22 9186

Dallie Trussell Firewaters Badg 16.437 323 9187

Lilly Tatum Dezzy 16.532 324 9188

Charlie Davis Fergie Davis 16.682 Non-Member25 9189
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

YOUTH 4D - 4D
Olivia Williams Cocoa Flighty 16.821 $66.00 1026 9190

Madalin Martin 1-youth 17.200 $39.00 927 9191

Khloe King Pal 17.447 $15.00 83 9149

Zoey Ponder Leroy 17.512 $26.00 728 9192

Skylar Whipple Rosie 17.628 629 9193

Hannabeth Curtis Ds Josies A Drea 17.681 530 9194

Caitlyn Chaivers Pal 17.732 431 9195

Khloe King Lollipop 17.733 2nd4 9150

Skylar Whipple Moe 17.890 2nd32 9196

Bristol Smith Belle 17.951 Non-Member33 9197

Kenleigh Smith Annie 18.286 334 9198

Kenleigh Smith Wishes 18.660 2nd35 9199

Della Trussell Blazin San Pept 19.569 336 9200

Olivia Williams Sir Duke Bar 20.128 2nd37 9201

Riley Millender Blaze Mac 22.130 338 9202

YOUTH 4D - NT
Izzy Bailey Boujee No Time50 9203

Ava Chaffee Smooch No Time46 9211

Hannabeth Curtis Angel No Time41 9206

KC Horsley Roxy No Time49 9214

Lindy Johnson Peppy's Cruzin B No Time44 9209

Madalin Martin 2-youth No Time47 9212

Hannah Mayhall Peanut No Time43 9208

Hannah Mayhall Dish 2nd45 9210

Anna Grace Robinson Tic Tech No Time42 9207

Josey Suttles Stars Freckolena No Time48 9213

Ashley Teems Pipers Design No Time40 9205

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Goose No Time39 9204
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